Thermal Beads Specifications
Cat. No. Beads
Properties
Metal composition
Moisture and gas impermeable
High thermal conductivity
Smooth, rounded surface
Working Temperature Range -80°C to 180°C

* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Dry Bath Incubator
Ordering Information**
Cat. No. Product Description
Mini Dry Bath
Blocks
MD-MINI-B01 For 0.2ml tube (PCR strip tube), 32 wells, Ø6.35mm, depth 17mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B02 For 1.5ml tube, 12 wells, Ø10.88mm, depth 30mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B03 For 15ml tube, 6 wells, Ø17.3mm, depth 70mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x75mm
MD-MINI-B04 For 50ml tube, 2 wells, Ø29.0mm, depth 70mm, (WxLxH)  47x71x75mm
MD-MINI-B05 For 0.5ml tube, 12 wells, Ø7.9mm, depth 25mm,(WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B06 For 2.0ml or 1.5ml tube, 12 wells, Ø11.0mm, depth 30mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B07 For 2.0ml or 1.5ml tube, 12 wells, Ø11.0mm, depth 30mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MS-BL95-E Block Lifter, 95mm length with E-type retaining rings
Dry Bath
Blocks
MD-MP01-S For microplate; titerplate (Plain Block for Single Block unit only)
MD-MP01-D For microplate; titerplate (Dual Block unit only)
MD-MP02-S For 96 wells deep microplate or PCR plate ( for Single Block unit only)
MD-MP02-D For 96 wells deep microplate or PCR plate ( for Dual Block unit only)
MD-B0.2 For 0.2ml tube, 64 wells (or 0.2ml PCR strip tube for 8 wells x 8)
MD-B0.5 For 0.5ml tube, 20 wells
MD-B1.5 For 1.5ml or 2.0ml tube, 20 wells
MD-B1.5V For 1.5ml or 2.0ml V-shaped tube, 20 wells